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Total FY10-11 Amount = $ 1,559,043Total FY10-11 Amount = $ 1,559,0

$1,209,402

$239,153

$14,410

$76,231
$19,847

FY 10-11 Baseline

Electricity

Heating Oil

Propane

Water

O&M/Phone

COLCHESTER ENERGY COSTS
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$1,209,402 

$993,558 $993,558 

$239,153 

$198,710 $198,710 

$76,231 

$67,404 $67,404 

$284,961 
Project Payments  

Made from Reduced 
Energy Use Savings 

$284,961 
Annual Savings to be 

Retained by Town 
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$993,558 $198,710 

$14,410 

$67,404 $284,961 

Project Phase - Annual Proposed 
 Budget Line Totals FY 10-11 Baseline Electricity

Heating Oil

Propane

Water

O&M/Phone

Project Repayment Not
to Exceed Guaranteed
Annual Savings

COLCHESTER ENERGY COSTS



8 

$993,558 
$198,710 

$14,410 

$67,404 
$284,961 

After Re-Payment of Project Costs
Annual Savings to Be Retained By Town

Baseline FY 10-11

Electricity

Heating Oil

Propane

Water

O&M/Phone

Annual Savings

Total Energy Use Reduced = 18.2%

COLCHESTER ENERGY COSTS


